[0 +	1RO 6-26-98 he Honorable Commissioner of Patents		1 origin	al documents or co	ny thereof.
l.	Name of conveying party(ies):  Pidugu L. Narayana Andrew L. Hawkins  Daniel E. Cress Derrick Savage  Additional names(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? No	Name:	and address of r	eceiving party(ies):	ic <b>549</b>
-	Nature of conveyance:  Massignment  Security Agreement  Other:		an Jose	North First Street  State: CA	ZIP: <u>95134</u>
	A. Patent Application No(s).	B. Pat	ent No(s)		
•	Additional numbers  Name and address of party to whom correspondence	attached? 口 Ye	es ⊠No	ations and patents i	nvolved: 1
	Additional numbers  Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:  Name: MAIORANA & ACOSTA, P.C.  Internal Address:  Street Address: 225 S. TROY STREET, SUITE 160	attached? CLY6  6. Total n  7. Total f6	es M No umber of applica ee (37 CFR 3.41 Enclosed Authorized to be		<b>34</b> 0.00
	Additional numbers  Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:  Name: MAIORANA & ACOSTA, P.C.  Internal Address:	attached? © Ye  6. Total n  7. Total fe  ×  8. Deposi	es MNo umber of applica ee (37 CFR 3.41 Enclosed Authorized to be if necessary t Account Numb	) \$	account 60-0541

Case No. 0325.00168

## **ASSIGNMENT**

We have made no previous assignment, grant, mortgage, license or other agreement to or with others affecting the rights and property conveyed herein; and

We hereby grant to the firm of MAIORANA & ACOSTA, P.C. located at 225 S. Troy St., Suite 160, Royal Oak, Michigan 48067, the power to insert on this document any further identification necessary or desirable to comply with the rules of the United States Patent and Trademark Office for recordation of this document.

Signature of First Joint Inventor

Date: 6/25/98

Pidugu L. Narayana

Name of First Joint Inventor

Page 2 of 2

Signature of Second Joint Inventor

Date: 6/23/98

Date: 6/23/98

Daniel E. Cress

Name of Second Joint Inventor

Signature of Third Joint Inventor

\_

Andrew L. Hawkins
Name of Third Inventor

Signature of Fourth Joint Inventor

Derrick Savage

Name of Fourth Inventor

PATENT REEL: 9294 FRAME: 0765